T a b l e  o f  C o n t e n t s
2 0 1 3
KYOCERA Company Overview   iv
How to Order Kyocera Cutting Tools  v
Summary of Drilling Grades 3-4
Drilling Product Lineup & Inserts 1-2
DRZ Magic Drill 5-20
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48DRX Magic Drill 21-36
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48DRC Magic Drill 37-50
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48DRS Mini-Magic Drill 51-52
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48DR Holeshot Drill 53-60
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48CD Coremaster Coredrill 61-64
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48SDR Stinger Drill 65-66
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48Fine Micro Drills 67-72
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48Counterbores & Countersinks 73-76
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48Adjustable Sleeves for DRZ & DRX 77-78
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48Customized Drills 79-80
External Turning Toolholders D1-D48External Turning Toolholders D1-D48Technical Information 81-99
Drilling Catalog
ZCMT Inserts 6
Inch Dia. / Inch Shank (Ø0.562" - Ø2.000") Cutting Depth: 2xD / 3xD / 4xD / 5xD 7
Metric Dia. / Inch Shank (Ø13mm - Ø26mm) Cutting Depth: 3xD 11
Metric Dia. / Metric Shank (Ø13mm - Ø59mm) Cutting Depth: 2xD / 3xD / 4xD / 5xD 13
ZXMT Inserts  25
Inch Dia. / Inch Shank (Ø0.562" - Ø1.000") Cutting Depth: 5xD 27
Metric Dia. / Metric Shank (Ø12mm - Ø60mm) Cutting Depth: 2xD / 3xD / 4xD / 5xD 28
DC Inserts  38
SS-DRC (Straight Shank) Cutting Depth: 3xD / 5xD / 8xD 41
Chamfering Attachment for SS-DRC  43
SF-DRC (Flanged Shank) Cutting Depth: 3xD / 5xD / 8xD 45
WCMX Inserts  53
Inch Dia. DR, DR-X3N & DR-X1 (Ø0.688" - Ø4.000") 54
WCMX Inserts  61
Inch Dia. (Ø0.825" - Ø1.303") Fixed Pocket  62
Inch Dia. (Ø1.36" - Ø3.06") Adjustable Cartridge  62
Inch Dia. (Ø0.825" - Ø1.303") Extended Length Fixed Pocket 63
Inch Dia. (Ø1.35" - Ø3.15") Extended Length Adjustable Cartridge 63
i
для заказа - kyocera@kyocera-tools.ru